

---

## PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 42537860

---

Data publicarii	18.04.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.040,90 RON - 2.040,90 RON

---

Descriere: 1.LANT COM. GALV. ZA MED 9.50X35X35MM - 3/8" - 4 BUC X 21 RON=>84.40 2.INTINZATOR CABLU OCHI-OCHI D-16MM Q-1000KG - 1 BUC X 11RON=>11 3.ELECTROD SUDURA OK48 ESAB 2.5 (13.5KG/BAX) - 12.90KG X 13.20RON=>170.28 4.TEAVA PATRATA 20X20X2 - 240ML X 4.80RON=>1152 5.TEAVA RECTANGULARA 40X30X2 - 36 ML X 8.60RON =>309.60 6.DISC TAIERE 125X3 G - 25 BUC X 2.93RON=>73.25 7.COVOR CAUCIUC UZ GENERAL 4MM - 4.9KG X 15.40RON=>74.97 8.FH DN12 HFR HFR90-2250 - 1 BUC X 165.40RON=>165.40

---